
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Beavan - (418052) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.03 730 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Preston 1

52.40 715 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

52.47 712 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

52.63 705 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Preston 1

52.79 699 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

52.96 692 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

53.00 691 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.12 686 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

53.13 686 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

53.21 683 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.22 682 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Preston 1

53.27 680 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

53.27 680 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 1

53.28 680 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Burnley BOBC 1

53.36 677  12/02/16 Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala Bangor  1

53.43 674 F 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.46 673 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Preston 1

53.65 666 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.65 666 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

53.65 666 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Preston 1

53.66 665 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.91 656 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

53.96 654 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Blackburn 1

53.99 653 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Preston 1

54.12 649 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

54.19 646 F 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

54.20 646 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1
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54.20 646 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

54.22 645 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 1

54.66 630 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

54.84 623 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Blackburn 1

55.01 618 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

55.07 616 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.07 616 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

55.14 613 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

55.40 605 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.53 600 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

55.56 599 F 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

55.78 592 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.81 591 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

55.83 591 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.87 590 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Burnley BOBC 3

55.98 586 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester  1

56.08 583 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Burnley BOBC 3

56.22 579 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

56.31 576 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

56.65 565 H 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

56.68 565 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

56.72 563 F 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

57.44 542 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

57.67 536 F 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

57.79 533 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

58.20 521 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:00.13 473 F 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:00.27 470 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

1:01.44 443 H 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:04.02 392 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:06.05 357 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:06.82 344 H 05/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:07.23 338 F 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:07.90 328 H 03/10/10 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.06 326 H 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.45 320 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.70 317 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:09.74 303 H 05/12/09 Co Sheffield Snow Frills Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:10.11 298 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

1:10.47 294 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.65 268 H 07/06/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.76 267 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Burnley BOBC 1

1:13.38 260 F 07/06/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.65 666 C 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Preston 1

53.46 673 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Preston 1

52.03 730 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Preston 1

53.27 680 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 1

53.99 653 F 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Preston 1

53.22 682 H 04/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Preston 1

52.63 705 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Preston 1
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54.22 645 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lancaster 1

54.84 623 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Blackburn 1

53.96 654 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Blackburn 1

53.12 686 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

53.28 680 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Burnley BOBC 1

53.00 691 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

55.14 613 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

52.40 715 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Burnley BOBC 1

53.27 680 F 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

52.79 699 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

53.36 677  12/02/16 Ulster Spring Qualifying Gala Bangor  1

52.47 712 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

52.96 692 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

53.43 674 F 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.66 665 H 30/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

53.21 683 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

54.19 646 F 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

53.65 666 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

54.12 649 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

53.13 686 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

53.91 656 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

54.20 646 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.07 616 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

53.65 666 F 21/12/14 CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

55.07 616 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.87 590 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Burnley BOBC 3

56.08 583 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield Burnley BOBC 3

54.66 630 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.98 586 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester  1

55.81 591 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

56.68 565 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Burnley BOBC 1

55.56 599 F 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

55.53 600 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

55.01 618 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

55.40 605 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

57.67 536 F 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

56.22 579 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

58.20 521 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.83 591 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

55.78 592 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

56.72 563 F 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

56.65 565 H 02/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

56.31 576 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:00.27 470 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

57.44 542 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:00.13 473 F 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

57.79 533 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:01.44 443 H 03/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.45 320 H 02/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Burnley BOBC 1

1:06.82 344 H 05/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.70 317 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:06.05 357 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:04.02 392 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:07.90 328 H 03/10/10 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Burnley BOBC 1
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1:07.23 338 F 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:08.06 326 H 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:10.11 298 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Burnley BOBC 1

1:10.47 294 H 27/03/10 City of Sheffield Premier Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:09.74 303 H 05/12/09 Co Sheffield Snow Frills Sheffield Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.76 267 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Burnley BOBC 1

1:13.38 260 F 07/06/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1

1:12.65 268 H 07/06/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Burnley BOBC 1
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